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Armada Cup 2016

Detailed Results

Plymouth

6.4.2.0

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 16+ 1m, Preliminary

Alex KOSTOV (1998) -- Plymouth Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 59.30  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 40.95 100.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 128.00  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 170.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 220.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 45.00 265.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 48.05 313.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Charlie MINNS (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #4768982

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 53.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 85.70  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 130.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 165.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 44.20 210.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 49.60 259.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 42.50 302.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Elliot BEEDEN (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 55.85  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 83.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 28.90 111.95  Reverse Dive

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 48.10 160.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 40.30 200.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 37.20 237.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 45.00 282.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Harry MASON (1999) -- Plymouth Diving 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 57.60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 84.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 112.85  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.0 5.5   14.5 31.90 144.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 42.90 187.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 228.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 39.10 267.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Daniel MURPHY (1998) -- Cambridge Dive Team 5

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 49.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 72.55  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 107.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 142.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 34.50 176.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 24.15 201.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 243.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 16+ 1m, Preliminary

Hal WATTS (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #4769006

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 58.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 86.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 114.20  Inward Dive

5233D 1 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 114.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 152.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 32.40 185.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 33.80 218.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Tom GRAVE (1999) -- Plymouth Diving 7

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 24.00 50.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   14.5 23.20 73.55  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 94.55  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 27.30 121.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 155.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 179.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 214.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Callum BELL (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 8

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 52.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 80.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 107.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 137.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 165.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5   6.5 13.65 179.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 209.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Billy MINNS (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading / ADC 9

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 47.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 16.80 64.15  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 24.15 88.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2.1 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 4.0   8.0 16.80 105.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 139.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 171.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 34.80 206.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Robbie HUTCHISON (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 10

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 17.25 43.60  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 74.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5   6.0 13.20 87.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 109.75  Inward Dive

203B 1 2.3 2.0 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   9.0 20.70 130.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 170.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 33.80 203.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Matt PIPE (1994) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #6010711

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 52.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 77.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 96.75  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.0 17.00 113.75  Reverse Dive

303C 1 2.1 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   6.5 13.65 127.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 158.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 185.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 16+ 1m, Preliminary

Henry MIDDLETON (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #96603112

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 45.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 73.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   10.5 17.85 91.50  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0   12.5 21.25 112.75  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 0.5 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0   4.0 8.00 120.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.0 24.20 144.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 171.35  Forward Double Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 16+ 1m, Final

Charlie MINNS (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #4768981

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 27.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 51.15 78.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 45.00 123.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Hal WATTS (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #4769002

105C 1 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 44.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 35.65 80.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 122.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Alex KOSTOV (1998) -- Plymouth Diving 3

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 45.00 45.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 1 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   8.0 24.00 69.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 44.95 113.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Harry MASON (1999) -- Plymouth Diving 4

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 44.40 44.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 34.50 78.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 111.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Elliot BEEDEN (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 5

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 45.50 45.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 26.00 71.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

305C 1 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 36.00 107.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Daniel MURPHY (1998) -- Cambridge Dive Team 6

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 31.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 59.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.0 41.60 100.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 16+ 3m, Preliminary

Matthew  DIXON (2000) -- Plymouth Diving #01

105B 3 2.4 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5   23.5 56.40 56.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 46.20 102.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 49.50 152.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 53.20 205.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 54.00 259.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 67.50 326.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 16+ 3m, Preliminary

Alex KOSTOV (1998) -- Plymouth Diving 2

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 44.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 51.00 95.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 57.00 152.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 61.50 213.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 41.85 255.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 55.35 311.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Elliot BEEDEN (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 36.45 36.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 79.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 51.80 131.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 42.00 173.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 46.20 219.65  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 49.50 269.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Owen WEYMOUTH (1998) -- Plymouth Diving 4

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 47.25 90.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 39.20 129.65  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 39.20 168.85  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 2.5   14.0 39.20 208.05  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   18.0 54.00 262.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Hal WATTS (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #4769005

5235D 3 2.8 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.0 33.60 33.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 48.60 82.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 48.00 130.20  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 184.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   11.5 32.20 217.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5136D 3 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 43.50 260.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 Twists

Charlie MINNS (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #4768986

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 49.95 49.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5   8.5 26.35 76.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 43.50 119.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 43.50 163.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.0 28.00 191.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5335D 3 2.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 46.40 237.70  Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists

Robbie HUTCHISON (1998) -- Edinburgh Diving Club 7

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5   8.5 15.30 15.30  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.5 34.65 49.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 28.35 78.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 114.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 47.25 161.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 3.5   14.0 39.20 200.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

Daniel MURPHY (1998) -- Cambridge Dive Team 8

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 31.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   12.5 27.50 58.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 88.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 30.45 118.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 166.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 199.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 16+ 3m, Preliminary

Billy MINNS (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading / ADC 9

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 33.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   11.0 22.00 55.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 26.00 81.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 112.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 43.20 155.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5   8.0 22.40 178.05  Back 2½ Somersaults

Callum BELL (2000) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 10

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 28.00 28.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 26.40 54.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 77.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 36.00 113.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0   15.5 32.55 145.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 28.35 174.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Henry MIDDLETON (2000) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #96603111

103B 3 1.6 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.0 16.00 16.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 43.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 73.35  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.00 91.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 25.20 116.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 139.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 16+ 3m, Final

Matthew  DIXON (2000) -- Plymouth Diving #01

107C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 54.60  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 60.00 114.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 67.50 182.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Alex KOSTOV (1998) -- Plymouth Diving 2

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 54.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 61.50 115.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 56.70 172.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Elliot BEEDEN (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 3

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 58.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 37.80 96.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 51.15 147.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

Charlie MINNS (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #4768984

205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   12.0 36.00 36.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 45.00 81.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 49.95 130.95  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Owen WEYMOUTH (1998) -- Plymouth Diving 5

107C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 39.20 39.20  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   12.5 35.00 74.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 54.00 128.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Hal WATTS (1998) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading #4769006

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 44.55 44.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 5.0   12.5 35.00 79.55  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5136D 3 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 34.50 114.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 3 Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 16+ Platform, Preliminary

Matthew  DIXON (2000) -- Plymouth Diving #01



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 16+ Platform, Preliminary

107B 10 3.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 4.0   14.5 43.50 43.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 61.60 105.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

6142D 10 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 63.55 168.65  Armstand Forward Double Somersault 1 Twist

407C 10 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5   25.0 80.00 248.65  Inward 3½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0   20.5 67.65 316.30  Back 3½ Somersaults

5154B 10 3.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 54.45 370.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Elliot BEEDEN (1998) -- City of Sheffield Diving Club 2

305C 10 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 39.20 39.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5152B 10 2.9 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 65.25 104.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 5 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 58.90 163.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 49.60 212.95  Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 271.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 46.50 317.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

Owen WEYMOUTH (1998) -- Plymouth Diving 3

6142D 10 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 54.25 54.25  Armstand Forward Double Somersault 1 Twist

107B 10 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   14.5 43.50 97.75  Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 42.00 139.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0   19.5 52.65 192.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

